https://menulist.menu
2400 Street Rd, New Hope 1-18938, United States
(+1)2157944020 - http:/lwww.earlshewamerican.com/

The restaurant from New Hope offers 152 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $12.6.
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Earl’s New fdmerican Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pasta
RIGATONI

Pizza

FUSION PIZZA
Main Courses
RIBS

Antipasti

BURRATA

&tras

SWEET POTATO

Seafood

CALAMARI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

CHOPPED SALAD
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN

Specialties

SHEPHERD'S PIE

$20.0

$11.0

$13.0

$6.0

$20.0

Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Indian

SOFT DRINKS

Dolce

CARAMEL BUDINO

Yids
HAMBURGER SLIDERS
Main

PULLED PORK
Tunch Specials
IRISH FLAG SALAD
Classics

MINT JULEP

Yids Menii
KIDS PASTA

Cider

STELLA ARTOIS CIDRE

$8.0

$24.0

$7.0

$8.0

$13.0

$14.0

$8.0

$6.0
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Combos

TWO OF EACH

Hot Drinks

IRISH COFFEE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

Refreshers

SPARKLING PEAR

Salad Additions

FIVE SHRIMP

Bottles

BLUE POINT BLUEBERRY ALE

Handhelds

CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS

Mac ‘N Cheese

MAC 'N CHEESE

Draft Beers

AMSTEL LIGHT

Sips

IRISH MULE

On Tap

BUD LIGHT, MISSOURI

$10.0

$7.0

$12.0

$8.0

$6.0

$12.0

$4.0

liquor

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY $11.0
Cockitail Menu

RYE MANHATTAN

Sushi find Sashimi 1 {a
Carte

STRIPED BASS $28.0

Imported find Craft Bottles

LAGUNITAS IPA CALIFORNIA $7.0

Our Homemade Desserts

ICE CREAM ASSORTMENT $6.0

Non-fllcohol Beverages

COCONUT LAVENDER LEMONADE

light & Sweet

APPLE CIDER MULE

Bottled Beers find Cider

HEINEKEN 0.0 $5.0
(]

Craft & Micro

DOGFISH 60 MIN $6.0

SEASONAL COBBLER $8.0
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flaw l}ﬂmp;ﬂmp,- Chilled LA MARCA PROSECCO DOC ITALY $12.0
g Bottles & Cans

LITTLENECK CLAMS

STELLA ARTOIS, BELGIUM $7.0
lneuaww Calequ GUINNESS STOUT, IRELAND $7.0
DESSERT

Drink Specials
‘Unauego"’zed SLANE IRISH WHISKEY $16.0

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER 550 REDBREAST IRISH WHISKEY $24.0
TULLAMORE D.E.W. IRISH 613.0
Wains WHISKEY :
POACHED LOBSTER TAIL $14.0 Salada
PAN-SEARED SALMON $26.0 OUR CAESAR 5100
Side Di BABY BEETS SALAD $13.0
ide Dishes SMOKED DUCK SALAD $18.0
HUMMUS PITA $9.0 WEDGE SALAD 59.0
MASHED POTATOES
Drinks
BLUE MOON $6.0
DRINKS MICHELOB ULTRA $5.0
BEER _ HEINEKEN $6.0
i BUDWEISER $4.0
APPLE CHEDDAR SOUP $7.0 ﬂppdizera
MUSHROOM SOUP SEASONAL OYSTERS
Wi CRAB COCKTAIL $14.0
tne SHRIMP COCKTAIL $14.0
URBAN RIESLING, MOSEL,
CERMANY $10.0 LOBSTER DUMPLINGS $12.0
CHARDONNAY CLAMS CASINO $14.0
CRAB CAKE

Bubbles

DE PERRIER BRUT, LOIRE, FRANCE $9.0
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Cocktails

PEAR TREE

RUBY-TINI

RASPBERRY CHILL
GINGER SPICE

GIN THYME GIMLET
APPLE CIDER MARGARITA

Whites

CIELO DRY ROSE, VENETO, ITALY  $9.0
P1O PINOT GRIGIO IGT VENETO,

ITALY $9.0
ARONA SAUVIGNON BLANC, $10.0
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND ’
GATO NEGRO CHARDONNAY

UNOAKED CENTRAL VALLEY, $10.0
CHILE

GUILLAMAN CHARDONNAY, $11.0

GASCONY, FRANCE

LAGUNA RANCH CHARDONNAY,
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, $15.0
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

Dessert

CARROT CAKE CUPCAKE $7.0
VANILLA CREME BRULEE $8.0
HOT DIM SUM DONUTS $7.0
CARAMEL BUDIN $7.0
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0
CHEESECAKE $8.0
IRISH COFFEE SUNDAE $10.0
Reds

BRIDLEWOOD ESTATE PINOT

NOIR, CENTRAL CALIFORNIA $10.0

ATALIVA MALBEC, MENDOZA,
ARGENTINA

BOGLE VINEYARDS MERLOT,
NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA

GREYSTONE CELLARS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LODI,
CALIFORNIA

LUCA BOSIO BARBERA D'ASTI,
PIEDMONT, ITALY

PEIRANO ESTATES OLD VINE
ZINFANDEL, LODI, CALIFORNIA

PEIRANO ESTATES CABERNET,
LODI, CALIFORNIA

Ingredients Used
SALMON

PORK MEAT

CHEESE

PARMESAN

POTATOES

SCALLOPS

QUINOA

Sandwiches
CRISPY CHICKEN
f THIGH SLIDERS

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

PASTRAMI SALMON CLUB
MEATLOAF SANDWICH
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH
SMOKED TURKEY PANINI
SHORT RIB SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$14.0

$11.0

$11.0

$8.0

$13.0

$12.0

$15.0
$12.0
$15.0
$13.0
$16.0
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Draughts SHRIMP AND GRITS $20.0

ROGUE HAZELNUT BROWN PAN-SEARED AIRLINE CHICKEN $24.0
NECTAR, OREGON $7.0 BREAST
BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER VEGETARIAN BOLOGNESE $20.0
NEW YORK ’ $7.0

TAMARIND SHORT RIBS $13.0
EVIL GENIUS SANTA!! | KNOW HIM!
PENNSYLVANIA $8.0 NY STRIP STEAK $38.0
SAMUEL ADAMS WINTER LAGER, $7.0 GRILLED RIB EYE $42.0
MASSACHUSETTS ’ OUR FILET $34.0
GOOSE ISLAND LOST PALATE $7.0 5-HOUR BRAISED MOLASSES $30.0
HAZY IPA ILLINOIS ’ SHORT RIBS ’
NESHAMINY CREEK J.A.W.N. PALE $7.0 PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS $29.0
ALE, PENNSYLVANIA ’

GRILLED PORK CHOP $29.0

HOEGAARDEN, BELGIUM $7.0

YUENGLING LAGER,
PENNSYLVANIA

These Types Of Dishes re
‘Beinan'ued

TUNA STEAK $8.0

.'\
.}g PORK CHOP

PASTA

$4.0

SOuUP
LOBSTER
OYSTERS

CHICKEN
PANINI
SALAD
BREAD

SHE-CRAB BISQUE $7.0
OUR CALAMARI $12.0

Starters
FRIED TOMATO AND

BURRATA

OUR BURGER $13.0

$14.0
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SEAFOOD STEW $42.0
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Earl’s New fdmerican

2400 Street Rd, New Hope I-
18938, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30
Tuesday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30
Wednesday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30
Friday 11:00-16:00 11:00-21:30 16:00-21:30
Saturday 11:00-16:00 11:00-21:30 16:00-21:30
Sunday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30
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