



https://menulist.menu 2400 Street Rd, New Hope I-18938, United States (+1)2157944020 - http://www.earlsnewamerican.com/

SHEPHERD'S PIE

-		
-		
1		
	-	
	No.	

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Chicken Dishes	
WATER		CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.0
Pasta		Beef Dishes	
RIGATONI	\$20.0	FILET MIGNON	
Pizza		Steaks	
FUSION PIZZA		STEAK FRITES	\$24.0
Main Courses		Indian	
RIBS		SOFT DRINKS	
Antipasti		Dolce	
BURRATA		CARAMEL BUDINO	\$7.0
Extras		Kids	
SWEET POTATO		HAMBURGER SLIDERS	\$8.0
Seafood		Main	
CALAMARI		PULLED PORK	\$13.0
Meat Dishes		Lunch Specials	
MEATBALLS	\$11.0	IRISH FLAG SALAD	\$14.0
Salad		Classics	
CHOPPED SALAD	\$13.0	MINT JULEP	
Chicken		Kids Menii	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.0	KIDS PASTA	\$8.0
Specialties		Cider	

\$20.0

STELLA ARTOIS CIDRE

\$6.0

BUD LIGHT, MISSOURI



Combos		Liquor	
TWO OF EACH		JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	\$11.0
Hot Drinks		Cocktail Menu	
IRISH COFFEE	\$10.0	RYE MANHATTAN	
Coffee		Sushi And Sashimi A La	
CAPPUCCINO		Carte	
Refreshers		STRIPED BASS	\$28.0
SPARKLING PEAR		Imported And Craft Bottle	es
Salad Additions		LAGUNITAS IPA CALIFORNIA	\$7.0
•	\$7.0	Our Homemade Desserts	
FIVE SHRIMP	\$7.0		40.0
Bottles		ICE CREAM ASSORTMENT	\$6.0
BLUE POINT BLUEBERRY ALE		Non-Alcohol Beverages	
Handhelds		COCONUT LAVENDER LEMONADE	
CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$12.0	Light & Sweet	
al Mior		APPLE CIDER MULE	
Mac 'N Cheese			
MAC 'N CHEESE	\$8.0	Bottled Beers And Cider	
Draft Beers		HEINEKEN 0.0	\$5.0
AMSTEL LIGHT	\$6.0	Craft & Micro	
C:		DOGFISH 60 MIN	\$6.0
Sips		41	
IRISH MULE	\$12.0	Handcrafted Desserts	
On Tap		SEASONAL COBBLER	\$8.0

\$4.0



Raw &AmpAmp; Chille Things	d	LA MARCA PROSECCO DOC ITALY	\$12.0
LITTLENECK CLAMS		Bottles & Cans	
LITTLENECK CLAWS		STELLA ARTOIS, BELGIUM	\$7.0
Restaurant Category		GUINNESS STOUT, IRELAND	\$7.0
DESSERT		Drink Specials	
Uncategorized		SLANE IRISH WHISKEY	\$16.0
WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER	\$5.0	REDBREAST IRISH WHISKEY	\$24.0
Mains	40.0	TULLAMORE D.E.W. IRISH WHISKEY	\$13.0
71.004.00	¢140	Q_1_4.	
POACHED LOBSTER TAIL PAN-SEARED SALMON	\$14.0 \$26.0	Salads	
PAN-SEARED SALIVION	\$20.0	OUR CAESAR	\$10.0
Side Dishes		BABY BEETS SALAD	\$13.0
HUMMUS PITA	\$9.0	SMOKED DUCK SALAD	\$18.0
MASHED POTATOES	φοιο	WEDGE SALAD	\$9.0
		Beer	
Drinks			#C 0
DRINKS		BLUE MOON MICHELOB ULTRA	\$6.0 \$5.0
BEER		HEINEKEN	\$6.0
		BUDWEISER	\$4.0
Soup		DODWLISER	Ψ-1.0
APPLE CHEDDAR SOUP	\$7.0	Appetizers	
MUSHROOM SOUP		SEASONAL OYSTERS	
		CRAB COCKTAIL	\$14.0
Wine		SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$14.0
URBAN RIESLING, MOSEL,	\$10.0	LOBSTER DUMPLINGS	\$12.0
GERMANY		CLAMS CASINO	\$14.0
CHARDONNAY		CRAB CAKE	

Bubbles

DE PERRIER BRUT, LOIRE, FRANCE \$9.0

Cocktails		ATALIVA MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	\$10.0
PEAR TREE		BOGLE VINEYARDS MERLOT,	\$10.0
RUBY-TINI		NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA	4_0.0
RASPBERRY CHILL		GREYSTONE CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LODI,	\$10.0
GINGER SPICE		CALIFORNIA	
GIN THYME GIMLET		LUCA BOSIO BARBERA D'ASTI, PIEDMONT, ITALY	\$14.0
APPLE CIDER MARGARITA		PEIRANO ESTATES OLD VINE	
Whites		ZINFANDEL, LODI, CALIFORNIA	\$11.0
CIELO DRY ROSÉ, VENETO, ITALY	\$9.0	PEIRANO ESTATES CABERNET, LODI, CALIFORNIA	\$11.0
PIO PINOT GRIGIO IGT VENETO, ITALY	\$9.0	Ingredients Used	
ARONA SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	\$10.0	SALMON	\$8.0
GATO NEGRO CHARDONNAY		PORK MEAT	
UNOAKED CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	\$10.0	CHEESE	
GUILLAMAN CHARDONNAY,		PARMESAN	
GASCONY, FRANCE	\$11.0	POTATOES	
LAGUNA RANCH CHARDONNAY, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, \$15	\$15.0	SCALLOPS	
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA	\$15.0	QUINOA	
Dessert		Sandwiches	
CARROT CAKE CUPCAKE	\$7.0	CRISPY CHICKEN	\$13.0
VANILLA CREME BRULEE	\$8.0	THIGH SLIDERS	
HOT DIM SUM DONUTS	\$7.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
CARAMEL BUDIN	\$7.0	PASTRAMI SALMON CLUB	\$15.0
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0	MEATLOAF SANDWICH	\$12.0
CHEESECAKE	\$8.0	CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$15.0
IRISH COFFEE SUNDAE	\$10.0	SMOKED TURKEY PANINI	\$13.0
		SHORT RIB SANDWICH	\$16.0
Reds		CHICKEN SANDWICH	
BRIDLEWOOD ESTATE PINOT	\$10.0		

NOIR, CENTRAL CALIFORNIA



Draughts		SHRIMP AND GRITS	\$20.0
ROGUE HAZELNUT BROWN NECTAR, OREGON	\$7.0	PAN-SEARED AIRLINE CHICKEN BREAST	\$24.0
BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER, NEW YORK	\$7.0	VEGETARIAN BOLOGNESE	\$20.0
		TAMARIND SHORT RIBS	\$13.0
EVIL GENIUS SANTA!! I KNOW HIM! PENNSYLVANIA	\$8.0	NY STRIP STEAK	\$38.0
SAMUEL ADAMS WINTER LAGER, MASSACHUSETTS	\$7.0	GRILLED RIB EYE	\$42.0
		OUR FILET	\$34.0
GOOSE ISLAND LOST PALATE HAZY IPA ILLINOIS	\$7.0	5-HOUR BRAISED MOLASSES SHORT RIBS	\$30.0
NESHAMINY CREEK J.A.W.N. PALE ALE, PENNSYLVANIA	\$7.0	PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS	\$29.0
		GRILLED PORK CHOP	\$29.0
HOEGAARDEN, BELGIUM	\$7.0		
YUENGLING LAGER,	\$4.0		

\$4.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PASTA



PENNSYLVANIA

TUNA STEAK \$8.0 PORK CHOP

SOUP

LOBSTER

OYSTERS

CHICKEN

PANINI

SALAD

BREAD

Starters





SEAFOOD STEW

\$42.0



Earl's New American

2400 Street Rd, New Hope I-18938, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30 Tuesday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30 Wednesday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30 Thursday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30 Friday 11:00-16:00 11:00-21:30 16:00-21:30 Saturday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30 Sunday 11:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 16:00-20:30

Made with menulist.menu